CA EDUCATION TRAINING CATALOG: CA MAINFRAME
CA Mainframe
Training Catalog
Products Featured: CA Endevor® Software Change Manager, CA IDMS™, CA ADS™, CA ACF2™,
CA Top Secret®, CA Cleanup
What students are saying about
CA Mainframe Education...
“Great course - will

vocabulary used in the CA IDMS/DB environment, you will explore the tools available
for data management and application development.
I
O
1 day
CA IDMS/DB Database r17.x: For the New DBA 200 06IDM20053
The CA IDMS/DB Database: For the New DBA course is specifically directed toward
novice database administrators (DBAs). It is anticipated that most participants will
be relatively new to database technology and concepts, so the course as a whole
will cover the use of the CA IDMS/DB Database commands and utilities, database
implementation and maintenance, DC/UCF system maintenance, and DBMS software
maintenance.
I
O
4 days
CA Datacom/DB Database r11.X: Database Administration 200 06DCM20023
This course teaches the concepts necessary to understand the Advantage CA-
Datacom/DB information environment, as well as the skills necessary to establish a
new Advantage CA-Datacom/DB environment. It also teaches you how to monitor and
control access to the Advantage CA-Datacom/DB environment using Advantage CA-
Datacom/DB CICS services.
I
O
4 days
 CA ACF2 r12 for z/OS Enhancements 100 06ACF10020
This course will review ACF2 for z/OS r12 enhancements such as Logonid, password
controls, cache sync, reports, certificates (certs), cert utility, source groups, Unixpriv,
classmap logging, ACFCFDE, LDS, Stats gathering, and encryption.
W
6 hours
CA Security
CA EDUCATION TRAINING CATALOG: CA MAINFRAME 14
CA ACF2 r12: Basic Administration 200 06ACF20031
This course will introduce the features of CA ACF2 Security for z/OS (CA ACF2),which
provides default protection for your mainframe operating systems through system
signon, data set access rules and system resource usage. Case studies and
demonstrations will prepare you to control system sign-on through the logon ID
database. In addition, you will create user identification(UID)strings to group users
by access requirements, write access rules for data sets and write rules for the use of
resources.
V
I
O
3 days
CA ACF2 r12: Option for DB2 200 06ACF20041
This course will introduce you to the features of CA ACF2 Security Option for DB2,
which provides default protection for users who connect to DB2 and use DB2 objects
and resources. The class will identify and discuss DB2 and native DB2 security, along
with how CA ACF2 Security Option for DB2 replaces and enhances DB2 security.
V
I
O
2 days
CA ACF2 r12: Intermediate Administration 300 06ACF30191
This course will introduce additional features of CA ACF2 Security for z/OS (CA
ACF2)that provide default protection for your mainframe operating systems. Topics
covered in class include maintaining infostorage records(such as scope,shift,profile and
cross-reference) and defining the global system options, as well as working with the
FDR, LIDREC DSECT and ACF commands and utilities. During the course,the material
covered will be reinforced through case studies and demonstrations.
V
I
O
2 days
CA ACF2 r12: For CICS Interface 300 06ACF30201
This course will teach you how to use the CICS interface with CA ACF2 Security to
protect CICS data objects and resources. You will gain valuable hands-on experience
in customizing startup options, system entry options and resource control options to
better support your organization’s security requirements. In addition, you will be taught
to generate custom rules and reports and to leverage other CICS interface options,
such as function shipping flow, transaction routing flow and write-to-operators options.
You will also discuss implementation planning and perform hands-on exercises in the
implementation and configuration of the CICS interface with CA ACF2 Security.
V
I
O
2 days
CA EDUCATION TRAINING CATALOG: CA MAINFRAME15
CA ACF2 r12: Advanced Administration 400 06ACF40011
This course will teach you how to use CA ACF2 Security to identify and control
access to sensitive data, including z/OS operating system files. You will gain hands-
on experience with system entry validation for online, batch jobs and started task
control (STC) Logon IDs. In addition, you will be taught how to configure Global System
Options (GSO) and discuss their effects on global users and the system. You will also
be taught other advanced techniques and concepts, such as redefining a more effective
user identification (UID) string, employing decentralized security administration
techniques, solving bypass label processing exposures, setting PDS member level
security, and defining a MUSASS system and reporting options.
V
I
O
3 days
 CA Top Secret r12 for VM 100 06TSS10020
In this course you will learn about CA Top Secret for VM r12. You will learn how to
Understand CA Top Secret for VM r12 Enhancements, Define support for z/VM 5.3,
Use password special characters, Use password case control, Leverage increase ACID
size, as well as Audit by access level.
W
2 hours
CA Top Secret r12 for z/OS Enhancements 100 06TSS10030
In In this course you will learn about the Top Secret r12 Enhancements including
the following topics: Security Records in DS/VSAM, Certs to VSAM and Code Path,
VSAM Dig Cert Backout, Stats Analysis Update, LDS Enhancements, Password Control
Enhancements, Audit Enhancements, and Display masking UNIXPRIV.
W
6 hours
CA Top Secret r12: Security Mainframe and Distributed Integrations 200 06TSS20021
This course provides a complete overview of the concepts and features of CA-Top
Secret for z/OS and VSE; and prepares students for implementing CA Top Secret
Security in their environment.
V
I
O
4 days
CA Top Secret r12 for DB2 200 06TSS20031
This course will teach you how to master the basic protocols necessary to consolidate
DB2 security with CA Top Secret Option for DB2. You will gain hands-on experience
protecting entities-such as tables, table views, packages and securing the different
DB2 privileges. You will also be taught how the “cascade effect” is eliminated using this
interface.
V
I
O
1 day
CA EDUCATION TRAINING CATALOG: CA MAINFRAME 16
CA Top Secret r12: Advanced Security Mainframe and Distributed
Integrations 300
06TSS30061
In this course you will be trained to build the advanced skills necessary to customize CA
Top Secret to your environment and troubleshoot common problems. In the process,
you will gain in-depth knowledge about how CA Top Secret interfaces with z/OS and
a thorough understanding of applicable control options. You will also be taught how to
create a new facility definition.
V
I
O
3 days
CA Top Secret r12: Intermediate Administration 300 06TSS30071
The CA Top Secret Intermediate Administration course provides a solid foundation for
development by presenting fundamental concepts and features. Building the foundation
for successful business application development using CA Top Secret,this course
prepares students for more advanced functions within CA Top Secret administration by
giving experience in important areas presented in the Basics class.
V
I
O
3 days
CA Top Secret r12: Preparing for a Successful Audit 300 06TSS30081
The CA Top Secret: Preparing for a Successful Audit course provides a solid foundation
for development by presenting fundamental CA Top Secret concepts and features.
Building the foundation for successful business application development using CA Top
Secret. This course also provides participants with an auditor’s view of security.

pe
D
ur
at
io
n
(i
n
H
ou
rs
)
Course Name Code
Application & Business Rules Development
CA 2E
CA 2E r8.1: Design to Construction I 200 06TWO20013 ILT 40
CA 2E r8.1: Design to Construction II 200 06TWO20023 ILT 40
CA Aion®
CA Aion Business Process Manager r10.1 200 06CLP20033 ILT 40
CA Aion Business Rules Expert r10 200 06ABR20013 ILT 32
CA Aion Business Rules Expert r10 Extended Topics 300 tty 06ABR30013 ILT 32
CA Gen
AllFusion® Gen Development Environment: Analyzing Business Requirements 06GEN20033 ILT 24
AllFusion® Gen Development Environment: Overview 06GEN10023 ILT 8
AllFusion® Gen: Client/Server Encyclopedia Subsetting 06GEN20043 ILT 16
CA Plex
CA Plex r5.5: Model Administration 200 06PLX20033 ILT 16
CA Plex II r5.5: Patterns 200 06PLX20023 ILT 24
CA Plex for Distributed Systems r5.5: Application Development Extended
300
06PLX30013 ILT 40
CA Plex For Distributed Systems r5.5: Application Development 200 06PLX20013 ILT 40
Application Quality and Testing Tools
CA File Master™
CA File Master r4.1: Data Manipulation 200 06ALL20033 ILT 8
CA File MasterTM Plus for IMS r8: Change Log Feature 100 06FMS10010 WBT 0.5
 Additional Mainframe Products and Courses
On the following pages you will find a list of courses available for CA Mainframe products not featured in
this catalog. For a full description of these courses, please visit your regional Education section of ca.com.

CA InterTest Batch r8: Testing and Debugging 200 06ITB20051 ILT 8
CA InterTest CICS r8: Testing and Debugging 200 06ITB20061 ILT 8
CA InterTest for CICS r6.1: Testing and Debugging 200 06ITB20035 ILT 8
CA InterTestTM Batch r8 Enhancements 100 06ITB10010 WBT 2.75
CA InterTest CICS r8.5: Testing and Debugging 200 06ITB20091 ILT 8
CA InterTest Batch r8.5: Testing and Debugging 200 06ITB20071 ILT 8
CA InterTest Eclipse r8.5: Web Interface Configuration 200 06ITB20080 WBT 2
CA SymDump®
CA SymDump Batch r8: Resolving Abends 200 06SYM20061 ILT 8
CA SymDump for CICS r8: Resolving Abends 200 06SYM20041 ILT 8
CA SymDump Batch r8 Training 100 06SYM10010 WBT 1
CA SymDump for CICS r8.5: Resolving Abends 200 06SYM20071 ILT 8
CA SymDump Batch r8.5: Resolving Abends 200 06SYM20081 ILT 8
Database Administration
CA Database Administration for DB2 for z/OS
Optimizing the DB2 Tools Administration Suite 100 (Free Course) 06DBT10020 WBT 1
CA RC/Extract for DB2 for z/OS
CA RC/Extract and Update for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20141 ILT 8
CA RC/Extract r11 or z/OS and OS/390 200 06DBT20063 ILT 8
CA RC/Migrator for DB2 for z/OS
CA Migrator and Compare for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20131 ILT 8
CA RC/Migrator r11 for DB2 for z/OS 200 06DBT20043 ILT 8
CA RC/Migrator r11 for DB2 for z/OS 300 06DBT30013 ILT 8
CA RC/Compare for DB2 for z/OS (Coming Soon)
CA Migrator and Compare for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20131 ILT 8
CA RC/Migrator r11 for DB2 for z/OS 300 06DBT30013 ILT 8
CA RC/Query for DB2 for z/OS
CA RC/Query r11 for DB2 for z/OS and OS/390 200 06DBT20053 ILT 8
CA EDUCATION TRAINING CATALOG: CA MAINFRAME 20
CA RC/Update for DB2 for z/OS
CA RC/Update: DB2 for OS/390 06DBT20013 ILT 8
CA RI/Editor for DB2 for z/OS
(Coming Soon)
CA Merger/Modify for DB2 for z/OS
A Merge Modify and Quick Copy for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20211 ILT 8
Database Backup and Recovery
CA Database Backup/Recovery for DB2 for z/OS
Optimizing the DB2 Tools Backup/Recovery Suite 100 (Free Course) 06DBT10040 WBT 1
CA Fast Recover for DB2 for z/OS
CA Fast Recover and Recovery Analyzer for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20201 ILT 8
CA Fast Unload for DB2 for z/OS
CA Fast Load and Fast Unload for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20151 ILT 8
CA Fast Load for DB2 for z/OS
CA Fast Load and Fast Unload for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20151 ILT 8
CA Log Analyzer for DB2 for z/OS
CA Log Analyzer for DB2 r12: Advanced 300 06DBT30041 ILT 8
CA Log Analyzer r11 for DB2 for z/OS 200 06DBT20113 ILT 8
CA Recovery Analyzer® for DB2 for z/OS
CA Fast Recover and Recovery Analyzer for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20201 ILT 8
CA Recovery Analyzer r6.0 for DB2 for z/OS 200 06DBT20023 ILT 8
Database Performance Management
CA Database Analyzer for DB2 for z/OS
CA Database Analyzer for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20191 ILT 8
CA Database Analyzer r11 for DB2 for z/OS 200 06DBT20073 ILT 8
CA Database Analyzer r11 for DB2 for z/OS 300 06DBT30023 ILT 8
CA EDUCATION TRAINING CATALOG: CA MAINFRAME21
CA Database Management r12 for DB2 for z/OS
Optimizing the DB2 Tools Administration Suite 100 (Free Course) 06DBT10020 WBT 1
Optimizing the DB2 Tools Performance Suite 100 (Free Course) 06DBT10030 WBT 1
Optimizing the DB2 Tools Backup/Recovery Suite 100 (Free Course) 06DBT10040 WBT 1
CA Detector for DB2 for z/OS
CA Detector and Sub-System Analyzer for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20161 ILT 8
CA Detector r11.5: For DB2 and z/OS 200 06DTR20011 ILT 8
CA Detector r11 for DB2 for z/OS and OS/390 200 06DBT20093 ILT 8
CA Insight™ Database Performance Monitor for DB2 for z/OS
CA Insight Database Performance Manager for Distr DBs r11.2 Integration
400
INS1124 WBT 4
CA Insight Database Performance Monitor for Distributed Databases r11.2:
Installation
02INS20020 WBT 4
CA Insight DPM for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20171 ILT 8
CA Plan Analyzer for DB2 for z/OS
CA Plan Analyzer for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20181 ILT 8
CA Plan Analyzer r11 for DB2 for z/OS and OS/390 200 06DBT20083 ILT 8
CA SQL-Ease for DB2 for z/OS
CA SQL-Ease r6.0 for DB2 for z/OS 200 06SQE20013 ILT 8
CA Subsystem Analyzer for DB2 for z/OS
CA Detector and Sub-System Analyzer for DB2 r12: Core Functions 200 06DBT20161 ILT 8
CA Subsystem Analyzer r6.0 or DB2 for z/OS 200 06DBT20033 ILT 16
Databases
CA ADS™
(Courses for CA ADS are on page 13.)
CA IDMS™
(Courses for CA IDMS are on page 12.)
Network Management
CA NetMaster Network Management for TCP/IP
CA NetMaster r11.5: Managing IP Networks 200 06NMR20023 ILT 24
CA EDUCATION TRAINING CATALOG: CA MAINFRAME 22
Output Management & Enterprise Report Management
CA Deliver™
CA Deliver Output Management r11: Extended 300 06DEL30013 ILT` 16
CA Deliver Output Management r11: MVS Implementation and
Administration 200
06DEL20013 ILT 16
CA Easytrieve®
Advantage CA-Easytrieve Report : Online Introduction 06ETR10013 ILT 8
CA Easytrieve Plus Report Generator r6.4: Extended Topics 200 06ETR30025 ILT 8
CA Spool™
CA Spool Enterprise Print Management r2: For Operators 200 06SPL20013 ILT 8
CA VM: SpoolTM Purge Enhancement r1.6 100 06SPL10010 WBT 0.5
CA View®
CA View Output Archival and Viewing r11: Implementation and
Administration 200
06UNC20043 ILT 24
CA View Output Archival and Viewing r2: Extended 300 06UNC20033 ILT 16
Security
CA ACF2™
(Courses for ACF2 r12 are on page 13. Additional courses can be found below)
CA ACF2 r14 for z/OS Basic Administration 200 06ACF20051 ILT 24
CA ACF2 r8: Security Administration 200 06ACF3006B ILT 24
CA ACF2 r8: Security Administration 200 Bundle 06ACF3006B ILT 24
CA Auditor for z/OS
CA Auditor for z/OS r12 100 06AUD10010 WBT 1.5
CA Cleanup
(Courses for CA Cleanup are on page 17.)
CA Top Secret®
(Courses for Top Secret r12 are on page 15. Additional courses can be found below)
CA Top Secret r14: Security Mainframe and Distributed Integrations 200 06TSS20041 ILT 32
CA Top Secret r8: Intermediate Administration 300 06TSS30045 ILT 24
CA Top Secret r8: Core 200 06TSS20013 ILT 40
CA Top Secret r8: Preparing for a Successful Audit 300 06TSS30035 ILT 28
CA Top Secret r8: Intermediate Administration 300 06TSS30045 ILT 24
CA EDUCATION TRAINING CATALOG: CA MAINFRAME23
CA VM: Secure™ for z/VM
CA VM: SpoolTM Purge Enhancement r1.6 100 06SPL10010 WBT 0.5
Software Change Management
CA Endevor® Software Change Manager
(Courses for CA Endevor Software Change Manager r12 are on page 11. Additional courses can be found below)
CA Endevor Software Change Manager r7 Advanced Processor Writing 300 01SCF30013 ILT 24
Storage
CA 1®
CA 1 Tape Management r11.5: Extended Users 200 06TMG20013 ILT 8
CA 1 Tape Management: Operational Workshop r11.5 200 06TMG20043 ILT 16
CA Tape Encryption
CA Tape Encryption r12 SP2 200 06TPN20013 ILT 24
CA Vantage GMI
CA Vantage GMI r11.1: Using the Graphical Management Interface 200 05VGM20015 ILT 8
CA Vantage GMI r11.5: Using the Graphical Management Interface 200 06VTG20013 ILT 8
CA Vantage SRM
CA Vantage Storage Resource Manager r11.1: Managing DASD and Tape
Storage 200
06VSR20013 ILT 24
Systems Management
CA Automation Point™
CA Automation Point r11.1: Installation and Implementation 200 06ATP20013 ILT 40
CA MIM™ Resource Sharing
CA-MIM r4.6 Resource Sharing 200 06MIM20013 ILT 24
CA OPS/MVS® Event Management and Automation
CA OPS/MVS Event Management and Automation: System State Manager
200
06MVS20023 ILT 16
CA OPS/MVS OPS/REXX Host Environments and Functions 100 06MVS10050 WBT 1
CA OPS/MVS r11 Event Management and Automation: Getting Started 200 06MVS20013 ILT 24
CA OPS/MVS r11.5 Release Summary Overview 100 06MVS10040 WBT 2
CA-OPS/MVS r11 Event Management and Automation: REXX Automation
300
06MVS30013 ILT 24
CA EDUCATION TRAINING CATALOG: CA MAINFRAME 24
To learn more about how CA Education is dedicated to providing you with flexible learning options based on
your budget, travel and knowledge transfer requirements go to your regional Education section of ca.com
CA Sysview® Performance Management
CA SYSVIEW Performance Management r12: Realtime Performance
Monitoring 200
06SYS20031 ILT 24
CA SYSVIEW Performance Management r7.7 for End Users 100 06SYS10013 ILT 8
Mainframe Other
CA Compliance Manager
CA Compliance Manager r1.0 for z/OS 200 06CIE20010 WBT 3.5
CA Disk™
CA Disk r9.2: Backup and Restore 200 06DSK20013 ILT 24
CA Mainframe eLearning Library 200:R9
(See Course Description on page 11.)
CA MF ESD
CA MF 2.0 Electronic Software Delivery Installation & Configuration 100